85941644 

1090630 0 1090630 85941644.0

0 

176504 USD 

130171 

16412047.9

4 

Scopus in 

Rs. 

16412047.9

4 

Eight crores fifty nine lakhs forty one 

thousand six hundred forty four 

One crore sixty four lakhs twelve 

thousand and forty seven 

102353692 

Combined Price: Ten crores twenty three lakhs fifty three thousand six hundred ninety 

two. 

Knimbus Proposal 21
st

March 2022 -Quoted Price details 

Subscriptio

n 

No. of 

Institu

tions 

Price in 

INR 

Price after 

Discount(app

rox 40%) 

GST 18% Quoted 

Price in INR 

1 year 15 5775000 2275000 630000 4130000 

Item No.9  - Reporting – Chief Minister’s NAVA Kerala Post Doctoral Fellowship.

[...]

Dr. Gangan Pratap (Former Vice Chancellor, CUSAT) 

8. Dr. Saty Chakroborty (IIT Chennai) 

9. Dr. N.K. Ravi Varma (NIT Calicut) 

A2. Medical Reimbursement of Prof. Dr. Rajan Gurukkal P M, Vice Chairman 

Approved the Medical Reimbursement of Rs.89,375/- (Rupees Eighty Nine Thousand Three 

Hundred and Seventy Five only) of Prof. Dr. Rajan Gurukkal P M, Vice Chairman of The Kerala State 

Higher Education Council for the  treatment at Dr. Sreekanth Eye Care & Research Centre, Kattooli, 

Calicut  from 14/12/2021 to 15/01/2022 for Cataract Surgery.   

The minutes were read and confirmed.